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PMAY-G Completion Progress Bar
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Houses not completed even after 3 Months after receiving First
Instaliment
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Houses not completed even after 6 Months after receiving First
Instaliment

Houses not completed even after 9 Months after receiving First
Instaliment

Houses not completed even after 12 Months after receiving First
Installment

Houses not completed even after 18 Months after receiving First
Installment

No. of beneficiaries yet to receive 2nd instaliment even after
passing of 90 days from the date of receipt of 1st Instaliment

No. of beneficiaries yet to receive 3rd installment even after
passing of 90 days from the date of receipt of 2nd Instaliment

No. of incomplete houses even after passing of 90 days from the
date of receipt of 3rd Installment
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State Schemes : House completion ( Abhiyan Achivement)
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TEAHE STETE FTAT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

. Target (PWL+Awaas : . L
Division Plus) 06.03.2023 07.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining

1 |AURANGABAD DIV., 238346 237912 | 237952
2 PUNE DIV. 126676 126388 126383 36 293
3 AMRAVATI DIV. 274989 274674 274682 8 307
4 NASHIK DIV. 414632 413906 413906 3 726
5 NAGPUR DIV. 292532 291986 291988 2 544
6 KONKAN DIV. 69687 69661 | 69661 26
\ Total 1416862 1414527 1414572 89 2290
KOLHAPUR 0
SINDHUDURG o
JALNA B3
NAGPUR 3

PALGHAR 4
atur s
RATNAGIRI W6
pARBHANI s
raicap s
THANE s
PUNE 9
SATARA /10

BULDHANA ha
WARDHA la
OSMANABAD 7
AKOLA 9
NANDED J20
WASHIM J21
NASHIK J22
BHANDARA J24
HINGOLI  J24
AHMEDNAGAR J29
DHULE I35
BEED Is7

GADCHIRoL! Y1
CHANDRAPUR [}
AmRravaT I 1 11
sancL I 1 19
vavatmaL T 1 42
soLapur T 1 55
JaLcAaon T 1 59
AURANGABAD T > 59
conpia T 3 5 7

NANDURB AR | 4 3 1



TEMAHE STETE FTT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

1 AURANGABAD 36792 36493 36533 40 259
2 SOLAPUR 50158 49968 50003 35 155
3 AMRAVATI 95646 95527 95535 8 111
4 NASHIK 89787 89762 89765 3 22
5 WARDHA 18671 18655 18657 2 14
6 PUNE 21034 21024 21025 1 9
7 AKOLA 48794 48775 48775 0 19
8 BEED 35324 35267 35267 0 57
9 BHANDARA 65131 65107 65107 0 24
10 BULDHANA 44742 44728 44728 0 14
11 CHANDRAPUR 43286 43204 43204 0 82
12 DHULE 64912 64877 64877 0 35
13 GADCHIROLI 31639 31575 31575 0 64
14 GONDIA 96474 96117 96117 o 357
15 HINGOLI 18107 18083 18083 0 24
16 JALGAON 79791 79632 79632 0 159
17 JALNA 24047 24044 24044 0 3
18 KOLHAPUR 17770 17770 17770 0 0
19 LATUR 20799 20793 20793 0 6
20 NAGPUR 37331 37328 37328 0 3
21 NANDED 69588 69568 69568 0 20
22 NANDURBAR 119349 118868 118868 0 481
23 OSMANABAD 14583 14566 14566 0 17
24 PALGHAR 35152 35148 35148 o 4
25 PARBHANI 19106 19098 19098 0 8
26 RAIGAD 9847 9839 9839 (V] 8
27 RATNAGIRI 9926 9920 9920 (V] 6
28 SINDHUDURG 5156 5156 5156 0 0
29 THANE 9606 9598 9598 0 8
30 WASHIM 20416 20395 20395 o 21
31 YAVATMAL 65391 65249 65249 o 142
32 AHMEDNAGAR 60793 60767 60764 -3 29
33 SATARA 15541 15540 15531 -9 10
34 SANGLI 22173 22086 22054 -32 119
Total 1416862 1414527 1414572 89 2290




T AT AT ATHIT - 7 SRehe

o X Daily_Achieveme . Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in
Division Sanction 06.03.2023 07.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;l:;mz O | Tencres)
1 AMRAVATI DIV. 274682 178588 178875 95807 203 3992
2 NAGPUR DIV. 291988 228753 228994 241 62994 195 2625
3 NASHIK DIV. 413906 315898 316103 205 97803 305 4075
4 | AURANGABAD DIV. 237952 130184 130387 203 107565 213 4482
5 PUNE DIV. 126383 84737 84856 41527 69 1730
6 KONKAN DIV. 69661 54084 54177 15484 45 645

1414572 992244 993392 1148 421180

H Not Started u Below Plinth Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

PMAY-G House Completion

GONDIA

CAlGAD GONDIA 2864 7531 337§
(UCLTI 180.9%] ——— o ———— —
NASHIK 2720 7351 4391
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 3814 5274 :
SINDHUDURG smphuoure I e e
PALGHAR NS 6z . 090 3662
RATNAGIRI e se | %z 758
DHULE DHULE 2206 S 7574 4214 :
NANDURBAR NANDURBAR a505 | 10739 7349
BHANDARA BHANDARA 36?_ __W ‘ 2504
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 770 ____3532_
AKOLA AKOLA —_ s sus
WARDHA WARDHA 2084 — . 1es3 ——
GADCHIROLI cancriroL [JIEED) — seaz 2913
CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 3493 | 6986
THANE LU 155 T 868
AMRAVATI AMRAVATI _W__ 10085
JALGAON JALGAON 5808 14104
SATARA SATARA aas . 208
SANGLI SANGLI 1337 . 5013
PUNE PUNE _3r_ 2753
SOLAPUR 64.9% SOLAPUR _W_ 6576
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD W__ 7073
YAVATMAL - YAVATMAL EF m 12480
HINGOLI - HINGOLI m_ 3917
sana [ EEA JALNA W_ 5812
~anoeo [N EEEZA NANDED 8278 | l9os
BULDHANA - BULDHANA _m 7141
seeo [ EXTA BEED 4879 | 9177 ——
wror EEA LATUR o aasT 4592
wasuiv [ XA WASHIM 3896 5281
OSMANABAD - OSMANABAD - 4111 3792
S O — Y S —

PARBHANI - PARBHANI 2400 7643



District

YT AT JIAT ATHIT - ot Sehe

Sanction

06.03.2023

07.03.2023

Daily_Achievement

Remaining

Avg. Completed Per
Day From 20.11.22 to

Today

To be Completed in
Per Day till 31.03.23

BULDHANA 44728 24498 24593 95 20135 33 839
2 AHMEDNAGAR 60764 48417 48502 85 12262 97 511
3 CHANDRAPUR 43204 30774 30853 79 12351 42 515
4 AMRAVATI 95535 67790 67862 72 27673 58 1153
5 GONDIA 96117 84521 84591 70 11526 66 480
6 YAVATMAL 65249 40088 40153 65 25096 63 1046
7 JALNA 24044 13488 13545 57 10499 28 437
8 NASHIK 89765 72552 72604 52 17161 54 715
9 NANDED 69568 38725 38770 45 30798 51 1283
10 SATARA 15531 10735 10776 41 4755 13 198
11 NANDURBAR 118868 90016 90056 40 28812 40 1201
12 PUNE 21025 13727 13767 40 7258 11 302
13 GADCHIROLI 31575 22618 22657 39 8918 27 372
14 WASHIM 20395 10353 10392 39 10003 22 417
15 PALGHAR 35148 27198 27233 35 7915 22 330
16 AURANGABAD 36533 22634 22668 34 13865 33 578
17 NAGPUR 37328 29217 29246 29 8082 13 337
18 JALGAON 79632 55736 55764 28 23868 55 995
19 BEED 35267 19007 19034 27 16233 26 676
20 WARDHA 18657 13666 13690 24 4967 11 207
21 SINDHUDURG 5156 4043 4063 20 1093 4 46
22 THANE 9598 6803 6823 20 2775 3 116
23 SOLAPUR 50003 32434 32453 19 17550 24 731
24 AKOLA 48775 35859 35875 16 12900 26 538
25 LATUR 20793 10900 10916 16 9877 23 412
26 RATNAGIRI 9920 7523 7539 16 2381 12 99
27 SANGLI 22054 14773 14789 16 7265 12 303
28 HINGOLI 18083 10880 10891 11 7192 18 300
29 PARBHANI 19098 7827 7834 7 11264 16 469
30 OSMANABAD 14566 6723 6729 6 7837 18 327
31 KOLHAPUR 17770 13068 13071 3 4699 9 196
32 RAIGAD 9839 8517 8519 2 1320 4 55
33 BHANDARA 65107 47957 47957 o 17150 37 715
34 DHULE 64877 49177 49177 0 15700 58 654
Total 1414572 992244 993392 1148 421180 1030 17549



Daily_Achi
06.03.2023  07.03.2023 Y- c"eveme Remaining
1)

Division

AURANGABAD DIV. 199331 158214 158506

2 NASHIK DIV. 141360 108310 108404 94 32956
3 PUNE DIV. 65334 62901 62911 10 2423

4 NAGPUR DIV. 116255 86627 86632 5 29623
5 AMRAVATI DIV. 109702 90853 90854 2 18848

KONKAN DIV. 34729 29558 29558 5171
Total 666711 536463 536865 403 129846

State Scheme Remaining Sanction

SATARA 116
SINDHUDURG 135
KOLHAPUR 137
sAaNGLl 9137
soLapur @310
RATNAGIRI @448
JALNA 1328
wasHiv 1478
Raicap N 1503
LATUR Y1560

PALGHAR 1573
THANE 612
BULDHANA 1726
GADCHIROLI 1871
PUNE 11923
BEED 12208
WARDHA 12236
AHMEDNAGAR 12329
BHANDARA 2418
GONDIA 12576
JALGAON 13256
PARBHANI 13672
YAVATMAL 13933
AMRAVATI 14199

AURANGABAD 1 433
pHuLe N 508 6
Nacpur T 5 600
nanpep 7 089
AkoLa T 751 2
osmanaeap T 7 98 4
nasHik o 7 56

NANDURBAR
HINGOLI
CHANDRAPUR

A 1 2 529
A 1 255 1
A 1 49 22



TSAURGHA SHATETH AT TTHIOT - FHoRdt

Daily_Achieveme

District 06.03.2023  07.03.2023 ot Remaining
1 NANDED 26760 19524 19671 147 7089
2 LATUR 27171 25484 25611 127 1560
3 NANDURBAR 26578 13999 14049 50 12529
4 JALGAON 25659 22359 22403 44 3256
5 JALNA 20446 19101 19118 17 1328
6 PUNE 14672 12739 12749 10 1923
7 NAGPUR 16291 10686 10691 5 5600
8 BULDHANA 21616 19888 19890 2 1726
9 BEED 26878 24669 24670 1 2208
10 AHMEDNAGAR 35298 32969 32969 o 2329
11 AKOLA 23681 16169 16169 o 7512
12 AURANGABAD 26141 21708 21708 0 4433
13 BHANDARA 17590 15172 15172 o 2418
14 CHANDRAPUR 38147 23225 23225 0 14922
15 DHULE 21790 16704 16704 0 5086
16 GADCHIROLI 16834 14963 14963 0 1871
17 GONDIA 14246 11670 11670 o 2576
18 HINGOLI 27298 14747 14747 0 12551
19 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37
20 NASHIK 32035 22279 22279 0 9756
21 OSMANABAD 24853 16869 16869 0 7984
22 PALGHAR 11792 10219 10219 o 1573
23 PARBHANI 19784 16112 16112 0 3672
24 RAIGAD 7406 5903 5903 (V] 1503
25 RATNAGIRI 7126 6678 6678 (V] 448
26 SANGLI 8732 8595 8595 0 137
27 SATARA 10647 10631 10631 0 16
28 SINDHUDURG 2141 2106 2106 0 35
29 SOLAPUR 18718 18408 18408 o 310
30 THANE 6264 4652 4652 0 1612
31 WARDHA 13147 10911 10911 o 2236
32 WASHIM 11500 10022 10022 o 1478
33 YAVATMAL 29681 25748 25748 o 3933
34 AMRAVATI 23224 19026 19025 -1 4199

Total 666711 536463 536865 403 129846



Daily_Achieveme Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in

Division Sanction 06.03.2023 07.03.2023 nt Remaining  eayfomzntiazie o o, uisi0s2s
1 NAGPUR DIV. 86632 67206 67348 19284 45 804
2 |[AURANGABAD DIV. 158506 100581 100678 97 57828 99 2410
3 AMRAVATI DIV. 90854 62059 62117 58 28737 55 1197
4 PUNE DIV. 62911 50938 50985 47 11926 27 497
5 NASHIK DIV. 108404 85737 85763 22641 72 943
6 KONKAN DIV. 29558 22725 22739 6819 13 284
536865 389246 389630 384 147235 311
H Not Started u Below Plinth 1 Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level
Completion 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
SATARA SATARA 176 I —— —— —
) E— [—
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI 7] S0 I I — R E—
I S E—
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG [EE] [ ——
) S E—
anmeonac..[ZETSIM  AHMEDNAGAR 695 e E— R S R—
I E—
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 407 1153
- e ) S E— I R A R——
NAGPUR NAGPUR 245 893
e s S B—
GONDIA GONDIA 367 829
- A B—
PARBHANI PARBHANI () — [ O S R B—
—
NASHIK NASHIK kL Sz R s B E— E—
I E—
BHANDARA BHANDARA 354 1133
— — I — E—
SOLAPUR  79.8% SOLAPUR 727 1643
— —— ) A R E—
SANGLI  78.7% SANGLI 216 1015
I E— ) ) S E—
CHANDRAPUR 78.1% b
CHANDRAPUR 7 2395
— s s S E—
THANE  77.9% THANE 124 335
) B [ S S E—
PUNE 76.9% PUNE 309 1193
S S R S —
WARDHA  76.6% WARDHA 588 1097 —
N S E— I O E—
DHULE 76.2% DHULE [THA 1752
I S E— ) S S E—
JALGAON  75.9% JALGAON 821 2337
et A S B—
RAIGAD  75.1% RAIGAD 111 599
) s A E—
AKOLA  74.0% AKOLA [BTY 2187
I — ) R—
NANDURBAR 72.4% NANDURBAR [FV7} 1225
— O S E—
AMRAVATI  70.6% AMRAVATI 1252 — 2364 (| |
PALGHAR  69.2% PALGHAR 1263 589
— [ S B E—
GADCHIROLI  68.3% GADCHIROLI 738 2094
I s s A E—
LATUR LATUR 2318 4064 i
s A BE—
WASHIM
WASHIM — o A S R—
]
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 1119 e E— —— — ——
I S E—
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 1832 3662
- I E A R — [ R
BULDHANA BULDHANA |77 2998
I s ) ) A E—
OSMANABAD OSMANABAD 2120 3087 0
Ll 61:7% HINGOLI 2679 2126 T &
NANDED NANDED 3861 3095 '
e e S R I
BEED BEED 2688 5649

I
JALNA JALNA 1454 2095



District

TUEERA AT FISTAT ATHIT - JUT ERGS

Avg. Completed Per
Sanction 06.03.2023 07.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining Day From 20.11.22 to
Today

To be Completed in
Per Day till 31.03.23

1 CHANDRAPUR 23225 18052 18149 97 5076 14 212
2 JALNA 19118 10502 10534 32 8584 31 358
3 GONDIA 11670 9451 9476 25 2194 8 91
4 BEED 24670 13765 13785 20 10885 14 454
5 PUNE 12749 9788 9808 20 2941 6 123
6 AHMEDNAGAR 32969 27850 27869 19 5100 30 213
7 YAVATMAL 25748 17219 17237 18 8511 13 355
8 BULDHANA 19890 12688 12704 16 7186 16 299
9 GADCHIROLI 14963 10210 10224 14 4739 9 197
10 NANDED 19671 11642 11656 14 8015 10 334
11 AURANGABAD 21708 14455 14468 13 7240 8 302
12 SOLAPUR 18408 14685 14698 13 3710 8 155
13 AMRAVATI 19025 13413 13425 12 5600 9 233
14 SATARA 10631 9228 9239 11 1392 5 58
15 WASHIM 10022 6776 6787 11 3235 8 135
16 HINGOLI 14747 9084 9093 9 5654 6 236
17 OSMANABAD 16869 10614 10622 8 6247 13 260
18 THANE 4652 3618 3626 8 1026 1 43
19 JALGAON 22403 16992 16997 5 5406 12 225
20 WARDHA 10911 8352 8356 4 2555 7 106
21 RATNAGIRI 6678 5779 5782 3 896 2 37
22 NAGPUR 10691 8934 8936 2 1755 4 73
23 SANGLI 8595 6765 6767 2 1828 4 76
24 SINDHUDURG 2106 1821 1823 2 283 1 12
25 AKOLA 16169 11963 11964 1 4205 10 175
26 KOLHAPUR 12528 10472 10473 1 2055 4 86
27 LATUR 25611 17445 17446 1 8165 11 340
28 NANDURBAR 14049 10175 10176 1 3873 7 161
29 NASHIK 22279 17984 17985 1 4294 12 179
30 RAIGAD 5903 4434 4435 1 1468 3 61
31 BHANDARA 15172 12207 12207 2965 4 124
32 DHULE 16704 12736 12736 3968 12 165
33 PALGHAR 10219 7073 7073 3146 6 131
34 PARBHANI 16112 13074 13074 3038 4 127

536865 389246 389630 384 147235 311




TTAHST ATATH FISTAT UTHIOT - T ferawor

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Instaliment Briinstaiiment

Achivement)

2nd Installment 3rd Installment

Division _ _ (Daily
Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1| NASHIK DIV. m
2 | AMRAVATI DIV.
3 AURANGABAD DIV. 17225
4 NAGPURDIV. 13045
5 | KONKAN DIV. m 6117
6 PUNE DIV. 6350

123625

205642

PMAY-G 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
THANE
RATNAGIRI
PALGHAR
GADCHIROLI
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
SATARA
WARDHA
DHULE
PARBHANI
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
NASHIK
GONDIA
PUNE

JALNA
CHANDRAPUR
AURANGABAD
BHANDARA
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
OSMANABAD
LATUR
NANDURBAR
BEED

AKOLA
JALGAON
YAVATMAL
NANDED
SOLAPUR
BULDHANA
AMRAVATI

|54

|63

|155
|186
|693
|725
|770
[1204
|1443
|2084
|2206
|2400
|2585
|2691
|2720
|2864
|3079
|3333
|3461
|3624]
|3654|
|3814]
|3893]
|a111]]
|aas7]]
|as05]
|as7o [l
|s73s |l
|ssos |l
|so0s
|s27s
8490 NN
(10158

13595

PMAY-G 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
THANE
WARDHA
SATARA
PUNE
PALGHAR
KOLHAPUR
OSMANABAD
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
GADCHIROLI
LATUR
SANGLI
AKOLA
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
JALNA
SOLAPUR
CHANDRAPUR
AURANGABAD
BULDHANA
NASHIK
GONDIA
DHULE
PARBHANI
BHANDARA
BEED
AMRAVATI
NANDURBAR
YAVATMAL
JALGAON
NANDED

|51

le76

|967
[1251
[1983
|2089
|2753
|3090
|3532
|3792
|3917
|3931
|3942
|a592
|s013
|5045
|5274
|5281
[s812]
|es76ll
|eose ]
|7073
|7141)
|7351 )
7531}
|7s574 |l
|7ea3 |l
|7e8s |l
o177
[10085 [l
10739
[12480
(14104

19906 NG

PMAY-G 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
WARDHA
KOLHAPUR
RATNAGIRI
THANE
NAGPUR
OSMANABAD
SATARA
PUNE
HINGOLI
SANGLI
LATUR
WASHIM
PARBHANI
AKOLA
JALNA
BULDHANA
SOLAPUR
BHANDARA
AURANGABAD
CHANDRAPUR
GADCHIROLI
AMRAVATI
BEED
GONDIA
PALGHAR
DHULE
NASHIK
JALGAON
NANDED
YAVATMAL
AHMEDNAGAR
NANDURBAR

(399
(430
[s76
|746
|758
|8e8
(063
(977
|a78
(1014
(1151
(1389
[1413
(1485
(1580
(1749
[1973]
[2183]
(2226

(2504
|2575
(27110
(2013
(2970
(2980
(3378
(3662 I
(a1 I
4301 I
2432
|as7¢ I
|ae5s I
|aco I

(7340 I



TTAHST ATATH AT UTHIOT - T ferawor

e 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment | ™ "(';ta_:'"'em 3rd Installment
istric : : aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1 AKOLA | 5045 | 1749
2 AMRAVATI | 13595 | 2970
3 | AURANGABAD | 3624 | 2575
5 BHANDARA | 3654 | 2504
6 BULDHANA | 10158 | | 7141 | 2183
7 | CHANDRAPUR | 3461 | 2711
8 DHULE | 2206 | 4214
9 | GADCHIROLI | 3942 | 2913
10 GONDIA | 2864 | 3378
11 HINGOLI | 2585 | 1151
12 JALGAON | 5808 | | 14104 | 4432
13 JALNA | 3333 | | 5812 | 1973
14|  KOLHAPUR | 770 | | 3532 | 746
15 LATUR | 4457 | | 4592 | 1413
16 NAGPUR | 2691 | | 3931 | 963
17 NANDED | 8278 | | 19906 | 4576
18| NANDURBAR | 4505 | | 10739 | 7349
19 NASHIK | 2720 | | 7351 | 4391
20| OSMANABAD 4111 | 3792 | 977
21 PALGHAR | 693 | | 3090 | 3662
22 PARBHANI | 2400 | | 7643 | 1580
23 PUNE | 3079 | | 2753 | 1011
24 SANGLI | 1204 | | 5013 | 1389
25 SINDHUDURG | 54 | | 651 | 399
26 SOLAPUR | 8490 | | 6576 | 2226
27 THANE | 155 | | 1251 | 868
28 WARDHA | 2084 | | 1983 | 576
29 WASHIM | 3893 | | 5281 | 1485
30  YAVATMAL | 5008 | 4658
31 RATNAGIRI | 186 | 758
32 RAIGAD 63 | 676 430
33 SATARA | 1443 | 978
34 AHMEDNAGAR | 3814 | | 5274 | 4696

Total 123625 205642 80864




AU AT ATAAT AT - T fereon

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment

Division

Achivement)

1 NASHIK DIV.

AMRAVATI DIV.

AURANGABAD DIV.

NAGPUR DIV.

KONKAN DIV.

o | g |~ ® DN

PUNE DIV.

State Schemes 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG  [13|
RATNAGIRI (43|
CHANDRAPUR (74|
RAIGAD [111]
THANE
NANDURBAR [147]
DHULE [162
PARBHANI [174]
SATARA [176]
NASHIK
SANGLI
NAGPUR |[245
AKOLA |[261]
PUNE [309
BHANDARA
GONDIA
KOLHAPUR
WASHIM [431]
BULDHANA [441|
WARDHA |[588|
AHMEDNAGAR (695
SOLAPUR E
GADCHIROLI [738
JALGAON (321
YAVATMAL [1119
AMRAVATI [1252]]
PALGHAR [1263]]
JALNA
AURANGABAD
osmanaeap 2120
Hincoul 2679

Remaining

17126

2nd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

SINDHUDURG 134
RATNAGIRI [330
THANE (335
SATARA
PALGHAR
RAIGAD [599)
GONDIA (829
NAGPUR (893
SANGLI [1015]
WARDHA
BHANDARA (1133
KOLHAPUR [1153
PUNE [1193
NANDURBAR [1225
NASHIK
SOLAPUR
DHULE
wasHIM [1791]l
PARBHANI [1950[J]
GADCHIROLI (20941
HINGoLl (2126l
AKOLA @-
JaLcaoN (2337
AMRAVATI 2364
CHANDRAPUR (2395l
AHMEDNAGAR [243sJlll
BULDHANA (2008 [
OSMANABAD
NANDED
AurancaBaD [3ec2| NN
LATUR (4004
vavatmaL [sss7
eeeD

2nd Installment

(Daily

Remaining

13927
27828
8441
1987

3rd Installment

Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

11073
4065
1627
2446

State Schemes 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
SATARA
THANE
NAGPUR
KOLHAPUR
WARDHA
SANGLI
RAIGAD
BHANDARA
GONDIA
PALGHAR
PUNE
WASHIM
SOLAPUR
HINGOLI
PARBHANI
AMRAVATI
AURANGABAD
AKOLA
DHULE
NASHIK
NANDURBAR
NANDED
GADCHIROLI
OSMANABAD
CHANDRAPUR
JALGAON
YAVATMAL
AHMEDNAGAR
LATUR
BULDHANA
BEED

JALNA

NN .
[BI5]E)E!

N
©
D

w
»
~

w
-]
o

w
-]
-]

W
©
a

»
o
a

[2]
N
-]

0| o
[ 2N
a || o

»

© e
o© ~
ﬁ!ﬁﬁ!!@

-
o
~
(-]

‘ﬂ C A I IR ‘ﬂ C NI I )
oa|b|W(N = |- -
ollafa|w|N N|W|(w|o
Wiah| =0 NI O|N| W



AU AT FTAAT ATHOT T fereon

e 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment | ™ "(';ta_:'"'em 3rd Installment
istric : : aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

2 AMRAVATI | 1252 | | 2364 | 843
3 | AURANGABAD | 1832 | | 3662 | 907
5 BHANDARA | 354 | | 1133 | 405
6 BULDHANA 441 | | 2098 | 1635
7 | CHANDRAPUR | 2395 | 1270
8 DHULE 162 | | 1752 | 1076
9 | GADCHIROLI | 2094 | 1182
10 GONDIA | 820 | 528
11 HINGOLI | 2679 | | 2126 | 777
12 JALGAON | 821 | | 2337 | 1331
13 JALNA | 1454 | | 4195 | 2512
14|  KOLHAPUR 407 | 1153 | 347
15 LATUR | 2318 | | 4064 | 1603
16 NAGPUR | 245 | | 893 | 294
17 NANDED | 3861 | | 3095 | 1136
18| NANDURBAR | 1225 | 1132
19 NASHIK | 185 | | 1572 | 1103
20 OSMANABAD | 2120 | | 3087 | 1256
21 PALGHAR | 1263 | | 589 | 666
22 PARBHANI | 1950 | 832
24 RAIGAD 111 | | 599 | 395
25 SANGLI | 216 | | 1015 | 388
26 SINDHUDURG 13 134 90
27 SOLAPUR | 1643 | 740
28 THANE | 124 | | 335 | 287
29 WARDHA | 588 | | 1097 | 386
30 WASHIM 431 | | 1791 | 713
31 YAVATMAL 1119 | | 4587 | 1454
32| RATNAGIRI | 43 | | 330 | 189
33 SATARA | 176 | | 544 | 276
34 AHMEDNAGAR | 695 | | 2438 | 1555
Total 30969




